
Open Monday 08.09.2025 – Close Friday 24.10.2025 
Open Monday 03.11.2025 - Close Friday 19.12.2025   Christmas holiday 

Early Education Funding - Term dates 2025- 26

Nature Garden
Nursery & Forest School

Autumn Term: 2025 

Open Friday 02.01.2026– Close Friday13.02.2026 
Open Monday 23.02.2026 - Close Friday 02.04.2026   Easter Holiday 

Spring Term: 2025 

Open Monday 20.04.2026 - Close Friday 22.05.2026 
Open Monday 08.06.2026 - Close Monday 27.07.2026

Summer Term: 2025 

All year care dates: Please Note the setting is closed for all UK Bank Holidays and will 
close at 6pm on 23.12.25 and reopen at normal opening times on 02.01.2026   

Nature Garden Nursery and Forest School, Pepper Street, Lymm, WA13 0JT
The Rosebank Centre LTD, Pepper Street, Lymm, WA13 0JG

Registered in England No: 9539966
Phone 01925 758 959 / 07494744992

Email: naturegarden@rngroup.co.uk     Web: www.naturegardennurseryforestschool.co.uk

@naturegardennurseryandforestschool


